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Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing  & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 24.906

Best Tm: 32.536, Spd: 27.662

Margin of Victory: --2 Laps--

by: () Rahman 

RaceTime: 26:07

Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No. Name 

Lai Kok Heng 

CK Lee 

Qan

Rahman 

Ah Leng 

Robert Bee 

Ayub 

Jeff Jamal 

Laps 

42

40

37

31

28

22

13

0

Total Tm 

25:17.723

25:02.554

25:42.184

18:55.214

25:05.104

14:37.369

9:18.088

-.---

Diff 

--2 Laps--

--5 Laps--

--11 Laps--

--14 Laps--

--20 Laps--

--29 Laps--

Best Tm 

32.794

33.034

36.040

32.536

34.975

33.919

39.561

-.---

MODEL 

Official Results
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